
 
 
 
CASTLEHILL HOUSING ASSOCIATION  
Dates for Committee meetings:   January 2022 – December 2022 

 
 Monday, 28 February 2022 3pm Finance, Audit & Risk 

Wednesday, 2 March 2022 
3.30pm 

Solutions Board 

4pm 

Management Committee 

Monday, 23 May 2022 
2pm Corporate Services 

3pm Finance, Audit & Risk 

Monday, 30 May 2022 
1.30pm 

Solutions Board 

2pm 

Management Committee 

Monday, 22 August 2022 
3pm 

Finance, Audit & Risk 

Monday, 29 August 2022 
3.30pm 

Solutions Board 

4pm Management Committee 

Monday, 19 September 2022 
2pm 

Management Committee 

4pm 
AGM 

Monday, 24 October 2022 
3pm 

Corporate Services 

4pm 

Management Committee 

Monday, 21 November 2022 
2.30pm 

Solutions Board 

3pm 
Finance, Audit & Risk 

Monday, 12 December 2022 
11am 

Management Committee followed by 

buffet lunch with staff 

Castlehill Housing Trust Board Meetings 2022 – all Wednesdays at 2.00 pm 

Wed 23 February @ 2pm  Wed 17 August @ 2pm, followed by AGM  

Wed 11 May @ 2pm  Wed 9 November  @ 2pm 

 

Approved by Management Committee 20.12.21 


